12.01.2026    due    to    Equltas    Small     Finance    Bank    Ltd    from     1.Mr/Mrs.Nilakantayya    Sadashlvya

Hiremath,(Borrower) 2.Mr/Mrs.Chaltra Nilakantayya Hiremath, 3.Mr/Mrs.Gangawa Sadashivaya Hlremath,

4.Mr/Mrs.Sadashlvayya Shlvayogl  Hiremath,   (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.23,77,000/- (Rupees Twenty Three Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand Only).

EamestMoneyDeposit:Rs.2,37,700/-(RupeesTwoLakhsThirtySevenThousandSevenHundredOnl

|E]        BEYOND    BANKING          whenyoubc,nkwithus        contributetowardsc,bettersociety
Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited

(Previously known as Equitas Finance Llmited)